NUTRITIONAL FACTS

MRS. PRINDABLES

4 White Confectioner’s Drops & Fall Leaf Apples

Nutrition Facts

8 servings per container
Serving size 1/2 apple (93g)
|

Amount per serving

Calories 210

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g 8%
Saturated Fat 4.5g 23%
Trans Fat Og
Chaolesteral Smg 2%
Sodium 50mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 40g 15%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 31g
Includes 24g Added Sugars 48%

Protein 29

|
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 46mg 4%
lran 1rmg 5%
Potassium 115mg 2%

“The % Daily Vakue 1glls you how much @ ratrignd ina
sarving of food contributes to a daly diet. 2,000 calcries a
day is used for general nutrition advice

Ingredients: White Confectioner’s Drops & Fall Leaf Apples (Gluten Free): Apple, caramel (corn
syrup, milk, sugar, evaporated milk [milk, dipotassium phosphate, carrageenan, vitamin D-3],
cream, salt, palm oil with soy lecithin, palm oil, butter vanilla flavor, salt, mono and diglycerides
with citric acid), white confectioner’s chips (sugar, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, nonfat dry milk,
whole milk powder, hydrogenated palm oil, soy lecithin, vanillin), fall leaves (sugar, rice flour,
vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel), gum Arabic, cellulose gum, confectioner’s glaze, carrageenan,
yellow 6, soy lecithin, red 3, yellow 5, artificial flavor, blue 1), culture.

Allergen Information: Manufactured on shared equipment with peanuts, tree nuts, and wheat
Contains: milk, peanut, and soy ingredients
Contains: bioengineered food ingredients



NUTRITIONAL FACTS

MRS. PRINDABLES

4 Apple Pie Piece with Cinnamon Chips & Pie Crust
Apples

Nutrition Facts

8 servings per containar

Serving size 1/2 apple (30g)
]
Amount per serving

Calories 200

% Daily Value*
Total Fat Gg 8%
Saturated Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat Og
Chaolesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 100mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 360 13%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 24g
Includes 20g Added Sugars 40%

Protein 2g

[
Vitamin D Omecg 0%
Calcium S4mg 4%
lron 1rmg 6%
Potassium 135mg 2%

*The % Daily Valug fglls you how much a nutrignd in a
sarving of food contributes to a daly diet. 2,000 caleries a
day is used for general nutrition advice

Ingredients: Apple Pie Piece with Cinnamon Chips & Pie Crust Apples: Apple, caramel (corn syrup,
milk, sugar, dipotassium phosphate, carrageenan, vitamin D-3, cream, salt, palm oil with soy
lecithin, palm oil, butter vanilla flavor, salt, mono and diglycerides with citric acid), apple pie pieces
(sugar, wheat flour, canola oil, cinnamon, natural and artificial flavors, salt, wheat starch, caramel
color), cinnamon chips (sugar, nonfat milk, partially hydrogenated vegetable oil [palm kernel and
soybean], palm kernel oil, contains 2% or less of cornstarch, artificial colors [yellow 6 lake, yellow 5
lake, blue 2 lake], natural and artificial flavor, salt, palm oil, soy lecithin), pie crust (enriched flour
[wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], palm oil, water, sea
salt, natural flavor [sugar]), culture.

Allergen Information: Manufactured on shared equipment with peanuts, tree nuts, and wheat
Contains: milk, wheat, and soy ingredients
Contains: bioengineered food ingredients



